43
All orders must be multiples of sales pack
Compact Fluorescent Lamps – Retrofit
OSRAM DULUX® SUPERSTAR MICRO TWIST
• New micro twist retrofit energy saving compact fluorescent lamp
• Up to 80% energy saving
• New QUICKlight technology improves run up time by >50%
• NEW Colour 825 – Warm comfort light the first CFLi light colour with the appearance of GLS
• Ideal for replacing inefficient incandescent lamps
Product EAN Product Description
ID Code (Single Pack)
MICROTWIST7825E14 4008321948922 MICRO TW 7W/825 E14 12,000 7 220-240 420 SES/E14 825 10 27
MICROTWIST7840E14 4008321948939 MICRO TW 7W/840 E14 12,000 7 220-240 420 SES/E14 840 10 27
MICROTWIST7865E14* 4008321948946 MICRO TW 7W/865 E14 12,000 7 220-240 400 SES/E14 865 10 27
MICROTWIST7825 4008321948953 MICRO TW 7W/825 E27 12,000 7 220-240 420 ES/E27 825 10 27
MICROTWIST7840 4008321948960 MICRO TW 7W/840 E27 12,000 7 220-240 420 ES/E27 840 10 27
MICROTWIST7865* 4008321948977 MICRO TW 7W/865 E27 12,000 7 220-240 400 ES/E27 865 10 27
MICROTWIST7825B22 4008321948984 MICRO TW 7W/825 B22D 12,000 7 220-240 420 BC/B22d 825 10 27
MICROTWIST11825 4008321948991 MICRO TW 11W/825 E27 12,000 11 220-240 650 ES/E27 825 10 27
MICROTWIST11825E14 4008321949004 MICRO TW 11W/825 E14 12,000 11 220-240 650 SES/E14 825 10 27
MICROTWIST11840 4008321949011 MICRO TW 11W/840 E27 12,000 11 220-240 650 ES/E27 840 10 27
MICROTWIST11840E14 4008321949028 MICRO TW 11W/840 E14 12,000 11 220-240 650 SES/E14 840 10 27
MICROTWIST11865* 4008321949035 MICRO TW 11W/865 E27 12,000 11 220-240 620 ES/E27 865 10 27
MICROTWIST11865E14* 4008321949042 MICRO TW 11W/865 E14 12,000 11 220-240 620 SES/E14 865 10 27
MICROTWIST11825B22 4008321949059 MICRO TW 11W/825 B22D 12,000 11 220-240 650 BC/B22d 825 10 27
MICROTWIST14825 4008321949066 MICRO TW 14W/825 E27 12,000 14 220-240 860 ES/E27 825 10 27
MICROTWIST14840 4008321949073 MICRO TW 14W/840 E27 12,000 14 220-240 860 ES/E27 840 10 27
MICROTWIST14865* 4008321949080 MICRO TW 14W/865 E27 12,000 14 220-240 820 ES/E27 865 10 27
MICROTWIST14825B22 4008321949097 MICRO TW 14W/825 B22D 12,000 14 220-240 860 BC/B22d 825 10 27
MICROTWIST18825 4008321949103 MICRO TW 18W/825 E27 12,000 18 220-240 1200 ES/E27 825 10 27
MICROTWIST18840 4008321949110 MICRO TW 18W/840 E27 12,000 18 220-240 1200 ES/E27 840 10 27
MICROTWIST18865* 4008321949127 MICRO TW 18W/865 E27 12,000 18 220-240 1140 ES/E27 865 10 27
MICROTWIST18825B22 4008321949134 MICRO TW 18W/825 B22D 12,000 18 220-240 1200 BC/B22d 825 10 27
MICROTWIST23825 4008321949141 MICRO TW 23W/825 E27 12,000 23 220-240 1600 ES/E27 825 10 27
MICROTWIST23840 4008321949158 MICRO TW 23W/840 E27 12,000 23 220-240 1600 ES/E27 840 10 27
MICROTWIST23865* 4008321949165 MICRO TW 23W/865 E27 12,000 23 220-240 1520 ES/E27 865 10 27
MICROTWIST23825B22 4008321949172 MICRO TW 18W/825 B22D 12,000 23 220-240 1600 BC/B22d 825 10 27
*Available on request in colour 865 (Cool Daylight)
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
36-67-CFL:Layout 1 24/11/10 11:40 Page 43
DELL
Highlight